

CA 338/2025
PEPFUELS TECHNOLOGIES P. LTD Vs.
STATE AND OTHER

12.03.2026

Present:- None.

Put up for purpose fixed on 16.03.2026.

(Samar Vishal)
ASJ-02 (South)/ Saket Courts
New Delhi/12.03.2026