

CA no. 338/25

Pepfuels Technologies Pvt Ltd Vs. State and Ors

15.04.2026

File taken up today as 14.04.2026 was declared
holiday.

Present: None for appellant.
Sh. Arun Kumar Singh, Ld. Additional PP for
the State.
Sh. Pradeep Kumar, Ld. Counsel for respondent
no.2 through VC.

At request, put up for purpose fixed on 02.05.2026.

(SAMAR VISHAL)
ASJ-02/SOUTH/SAKET COURTS
NEW DELHI/15.04.2026